”HN“""I“ \1"4‘!5;;000 - Wes Lo Melt Shrtng 6/6 Lb

Using Lo-Melt instead of butter or margarine eliminates spattering, scorching,

and sticking. FOODS SINCE 1928

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 194
Serving size 1tbsp.(14g)
]

Amount per serving

Auwlggablesh o I Calories 120

aRTiAcALBY

; % Daily Value*
n FIYinE
& Fo&%lr/‘///‘ng A Total Fat 14g 18%
‘ a Saturated Fat 9g 45%
NET VT8 (272 Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
% Benefits Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Added Sugar %
Ingredients A Allergens Protein 0g

. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Palm Oil, Coconut Oil, Soy Contains: CEleiim 0%

Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta &) soy o
Carotene (Color), Methyl Iron 0%
Silicone. CONTAINS: SOY. Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Follow storage and usage
instructions as printed on consumer Manufacturer
packaging.

Wesson Conagra Brands

Serving Suggestions

Pack Pack Desc.

Follow serving suggestions as 2700081982 11022000 10027000819828 cs
printed on the packaging.

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

40.46lb 36lb USA Yes No

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Please follow preparation Shipping Information
instructions as printed on the
consumer packaging.

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To

18.63in | 12.5in | 7.44in 1t3 7x7 | 720DAYS 50°F / 85°F
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Wesson

11022000 - Wes Lo Melt Shrtng 6/6 Lb

Using Lo-Melt instead of butter or margarine eliminates spattering, scorching,
and sticking.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories 120 Total Fat 14g Sodium Omg
Protein 0 Trans Fats Og Calcium
Total Carbohydrates:- Og Saturated Fat 9g Iron
Sugars Og Added Sugars Potassium Omg
Dietary Fiber 0g Polyunsaturated Fat g Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat 4g Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates

Q Additional Images

Nutrition Facts/Datos de Nutricion
about 194 servings per container
aprox. 194 raciones por envase

Serving size 1 thsp (14g)

Tamaiio por racién 1 cucharada (14q)
e ————E———

55 Dally Value*s Valor Diario*
Total Fat/Grasa Total 14 18%
Salurated Fa/Grasa Salurada 9g a5%

Trans Fai/Grasa Trans 0g
IColesterol Omg 0%
o 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate/

0%
0%

Total de Carbohidrato 0g
Dietary Fiber/Fibra Dietética Og
Total Sugars/Azicares Totales 0g
includes Og Added Sugars/
Incluye Azicares 0g Afiadido 0%
Protein/Proteina 0g

Vit D/Vitamina D Omeg 0% + _ Calcium/Calcio Omg 0%
i g 0% + Potas, g 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much & nutrient in a serving of focd

contibuias 103 dalydiet. 2000 calories a day i used or el nion
‘adhice "l valor o % (VD) inca I cantdad de un nurerte 6 una

porionde alimenio contbuye 2 una dita diara, 2000 calorias a ia se
utiza pra el consefo general e a nutcien.

Nutrition Facts/Datos de Nutricion
about 194 servings per container

aprox. 194 raciones por envase

Serving size 1 tbsp (14g)
Tamaiio por raciéon 1 cucharada (14g)

‘Amount per serving/Cantidad por racion

Calories/Calorias 120

—TTTTTTTT

Total Fat/Grasa Total 14g 18%
Saturated Fat/Grasa Saturada 9g 45%
Trans Fat/Grasa Trans Og

0mg 0%
o 0mg %

Total Carbohydrate/

Total de Carbohidrato 0g 0%
Dietary Fiber/Fiora Dietdtica 0 0%
Tolal lcares Totales 0

Includes 0g Added Sugars/
Incluye Azucares 0g Anadido 0%

Protein/Proteina Og

Vit DiVitamina D Omeg 0% »  Calcium/Calcio Omg 0%

Iron/Hierro Omg 0% Potas./Potasio 0mg 0%

“The % Dy Value (DV) el you how much a nutiet i  senving o food

adiice.E]valor diio % (VD) indica I canticed de un e en una
pornde alimonio controye a na e G 200 cloras a i 50
il o f corsfogenera e a o

INGREDIENTS: PALM OIL, COCONUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN,
NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), METHYL
SILICONE.

CONTAINS: SOY.

INGREDIENTES: ACEITE DE PALMA, ACEITE DE COCO,
LECITINA DE SOJA, SABORES NATURALES, BETACAROTENO
(COLOR), METILSILICONA.
CONTIENE: SOYA.

INGREDIENTS: PALM OIL, COCONUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN,
NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), METHYL
SILICONE.

CONTAINS: SOY.

INGREDIENTES: ACEITE DE PALMA, ACEITE DE COCO,
LECITINA DE SOJA, SABORES NATURALES, BETACAROTENO
(COLOR), METILSILICONA.

CONTIENE: SOYA.
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